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10th MEDITERRANEAN OPEN DANCE CUP
Athens, 11 - 12.12.2021
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Protocol:  MED 5 DANCE LATIN ADULT - SATURDAY - LA
Judges:
	
	A.
	CHOLIASVILI GIORGI, 
	GREECE
	
	
	B.
	FOKAS DIMITRIS, 
	GREECE
	

	
	C.
	GAVALA SANDRA, 
	GREECE
	
	
	D.
	NIKI MACHAIRA, 
	GREECE
	

	
	E.
	PANANAKAKIS KOSTAS, 
	GREECE
	
	
	F.
	PANDOV KIRIL, 
	GREECE
	

	
	G.
	PAPADOPOULOU ELENA, 
	GREECE
	
	
	H.
	SGROI ALFREDO, 
	ITALY
	

	
	I.
	SMIRNOVA MARGARITA, 
	GREECE
	
	
	J.
	SUHORUCICO VICTORIA, 
	GREECE
	

	
	K.
	YANKOV ZHIVO, 
	GREECE
	



	Chairman
	THEODOROS TSAGANOS, GREECE

	Scrutineer
	Nadiya & Vitaliy Tkachenko, Ukraine



	Competitors:
	8
	
	Clubs:
	7
	
	Cities:
	2
	


	No
	Place
	Partner 1
	Partner 2
	City, Country
	Club

	346
	1
	LEOTTA GIULIA
	REITANO DANILO
	ITALY
	SGROI CLUB - ITALY

	237
	2
	CHALAS THODORIS
	PANTOU SOFIA
	GREECE
	MARIE CLAIRE DANCE STUDIO - ATHENS

	204
	3
	GEORGIADIS AGGELOS
	LOUKA SPIRIDOULA
	GREECE
	ZHIVO DANCE TEAM - ATHENS

	315
	4
	BOZIKI DESPOINA
	KATSIKAS DIOGENIS
	GREECE
	DSA BY ELENA & ANDREW - EGALEO

	175
	5
	KATAKOS GIORGOS
	TOKMAZOVA OLGA
	GREECE
	SMIRNOVA SPORT DANCE ACADEMY - ATHENS

	300
	6
	DOUKA VARVARA
	ROUSSOS MEMOS
	GREECE
	INDEPENDENT - ATHENS

	281
	7
	CHNRA ATHINA
	KARATSOLIS ALKIS
	GREECE
	FAME DANCE CLUB - ATHENS

	282
	8
	CHRISTOFIDU ELENI
	LUTRAGOTIS PARIS
	GREECE
	FAME DANCE CLUB - ATHENS



	
1/2F, select 6 from 8

	No
	Place
	Sum
	C
	S
	R
	PD
	J

	
	
	
	ABCDEFGHIJK
	ABCDEFGHIJK
	ABCDEFGHIJK
	ABCDEFGHIJK
	ABCDEFGHIJK

	346
	1
	55
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX

	237
	2
	53
	XXXXXXX-XXX
	XXXXXXXX-XX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX

	175
	3-4
	52
	XXXXXXXXX-X
	XXXXXX-XXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXX-
	XXXXXXXXXXX

	204
	3-4
	52
	XX-XXXXXXXX
	XX-XXXXXXXX
	XX-XXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX

	300
	5
	51
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXX-X
	XXXXXXX-X-X
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXX-X

	315
	6
	49
	XXXXXXXX-XX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XX-XXXXX--X
	XX-XXXXX-XX

	Score to the next round: 49

	281
	7
	11
	-------XXX-
	------X-X--
	---------X-
	--------XXX
	--------XX-

	282
	8
	7
	--X--------
	--X------X-
	--X----X---
	--X--------
	--X--------






	
Final
	Cha-cha-cha (C)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K

	175
	4
	6 6 1 6 3 6 4 3 2 3 6

	204
	3
	3 3 6 2 5 3 5 4 5 4 3

	237
	2
	2 2 4 3 1 4 3 5 3 2 2

	300
	6
	4 5 3 4 6 2 6 6 4 6 5

	315
	5
	5 4 5 5 4 5 2 2 6 5 4

	346
	1
	1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1



	Samba (S)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K

	175
	5
	5 6 1 6 3 6 4 3 2 5 6

	204
	3
	2 3 6 2 5 4 5 5 4 4 3

	237
	2
	3 2 4 3 1 2 3 6 3 2 2

	300
	6
	4 5 3 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 5

	315
	4
	6 4 5 5 4 5 2 2 5 3 4

	346
	1
	1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1



	Rumba (R)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K

	175
	6
	6 6 2 6 4 6 4 3 3 5 6

	204
	3
	3 3 6 3 3 2 6 4 5 3 2

	237
	2
	2 2 4 2 1 4 3 5 2 1 3

	300
	5
	4 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 4 6 5

	315
	4
	5 4 5 4 5 5 1 2 6 4 4

	346
	1
	1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1




	Paso Doble (PD)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K

	175
	6
	5 6 2 6 3 6 5 3 3 3 6

	204
	3
	3 3 6 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

	237
	2
	2 2 4 3 1 2 3 5 2 2 2

	300
	5
	4 5 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 5 4

	315
	4
	6 4 5 5 5 5 1 2 6 6 5

	346
	1
	1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1



	Jive (J)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K

	175
	3
	6 6 2 4 3 6 4 3 2 3 6

	204
	4
	2 3 5 2 4 4 6 5 5 4 3

	237
	2
	4 2 3 3 1 2 3 6 3 2 2

	300
	6
	3 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 6 5

	315
	5
	5 4 6 5 5 5 2 2 6 5 4

	346
	1
	1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1



	Result
	No
	Place
	Sum
	C
	S
	R
	PD
	J

	346
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	237
	2
	10
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	204
	3
	16
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4

	315
	4
	22
	5
	4
	4
	4
	5

	175
	5
	24
	4
	5
	6
	6
	3

	300
	6
	28
	6
	6
	5
	5
	6
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